R
ec
ir
cu
la
ti
n
g

Thermoelectric Bath
Series HEB
How to Order
AHEB C W 10002
Note 1)	GALDEN® is a trademark of Solvay Solexis and FluorinertTM is a trademark of 3M. For other fluids, contact SMC.
Note 2)	Determined under the following conditions: water as the recirculating fluid, set temperature 25°C, facility water temperature 25°C, flow rate 3 l/min, ambient temperature
	 25°C, and sealed from outside air with a lid.
Note 3)	Differs depending on operating conditions.
Note 4)	An appropriate range is from 3 to 5 l/min. To prevent damage to the radiating system, do not supply a flow over the maximum flow rate of 8 l/min.
Note 5)	When the temperature is set high, the liquid temperature inside of the liquid tank and the temperature inside of the thermostat could differ greatly depending on the heating
	 mode at start-up, and the thermostat could then begin operating and stop the output.
C Round
Shape of bath
W Water-cooled
Radiating method
002 140 W
Cooling capacity
A
B
RS-485
RS-232C
Communication
10 ø130 x H180
Liquid tank size
Specifications (For details, please consult our “Product Specifications” information.)
Nil
N
Rc1/4
NPT1/4
Option
∗ The option should be
specified when
ordering.
Model HEBC002-WA10 HEBC002-WB10
Cooling/Heating method
Radiating method
Control method
Ambient temperature/humidity
Communication
Mass
Cable
Application fluid Note 1)
Set temperature range Note 1) Note 5)
Cooling capacity Note 2)
Heating capacity Note 2)
Temperature stability Note 3)
Temperature distribution Note 3)
Tank dimension
Temperature
Max. operating pressure
Flow rate Note 4)
Port size
Wetted material
Power supply
Overcurrent protector
Current consumption
Peltier element (Thermo-module, Thermoelectric device)
Liquid tank: Water-cooled, Controller: Forcible air-cooled
Cooling/Heating automatic shift PID control
10 to 35°C, 35 to 80%RH
Water, Fluorinated liquid (GALDEN® HT135, HT200, FluorinertTM FC-3283)
–15.0 to 60.0°C (5 to 60°C for water)
140 W (Water)
300 W (Water)
±0.01°C
±0.02°C
Internal diameter ø130 x Liquid level 188 mm
10 to 35°C (no condensation)
0.5 MPa or less
3 to 5 l/min
IN/OUT: Rc1/4
Stainless steel 303, Stainless steel 304, FEP, A6063 (anodized)
Single phase, 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz